
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Douglas Da Silva Schmitz
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Strecke : H21E
Länge : 10300m (Steigung 410m)
Zeit : 1:19:04 (7'41"/km)

1/27 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Cleber Baratto Vidal 1:19:59
3. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni 1:24:57

1. 34 00:04:25 375m 11'47"/km
2. 63 00:08:39 00:13:04 908m 9'32"/km
3. 37 00:02:32 00:15:36 339m 7'28"/km
4. 38 00:02:31 00:18:07 257m 9'48"/km
5. 126 00:01:48 00:19:55 224m 8'02"/km
6. 60 00:04:27 00:24:22 534m 8'20"/km
7. 93 00:02:50 00:27:12 402m 7'03"/km
8. 53 00:01:25 00:28:37 160m 8'51"/km
9. 63 00:01:22 00:29:59 138m 9'54"/km

10. 67 00:01:59 00:31:58 284m 6'59"/km
11. 61 00:02:48 00:34:46 281m 9'58"/km
12. 40 00:03:55 00:38:41 517m 7'35"/km
13. 41 00:02:54 00:41:35 498m 5'49"/km
14. 52 00:03:19 00:44:54 384m 8'38"/km
15. 75 00:03:09 00:48:03 308m 10'14"/km
16. 53 00:03:00 00:51:03 196m 15'18"/km
17. 78 00:02:37 00:53:40 393m 6'39"/km
18. 152 00:04:49 00:58:29 577m 8'21"/km
19. 142 00:03:15 01:01:44 306m 10'37"/km
20. 32 00:01:26 01:03:10 177m 8'06"/km
21. 33 00:01:07 01:04:17 317m 3'31"/km
22. 145 00:01:35 01:05:52 274m 5'47"/km
23. 43 00:01:01 01:06:53 207m 4'55"/km
24. 154 00:00:58 01:07:51 83m 11'39"/km
25. 97 00:02:36 01:10:27
26. 95 00:02:27 01:12:54 232m 10'34"/km
27. 94 00:01:34 01:14:28 175m 8'57"/km
28. 129 00:02:16 01:16:44 451m 5'02"/km
29. 48 00:01:18 01:18:02 293m 4'26"/km
30. 31 00:00:41 01:18:43 170m 4'01"/km
31. 999 00:00:21 01:19:04 120m 2'55"/km
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